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McKinney Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

5 /8 " x 3 / 4 11 meter 

First 1,000 gallons 
Next 2 ,000 gallons 
Ne x t 7,000 gallons 
Ne x t 10,000 gallons 

FOR Lincoln & Casey Counties 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 
1 

2nd · revised SHEETNO. ·--------19 

1 CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. ______ _ 

1st revised SHEETNO. ·-------19 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

Monthly Water Rates 

$12.46 minimum bill 
7.25 per 1,000 gallons 
5 . 92 per 1,000 gallons 
5.28 per 1,000 gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMM ISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

.TITLE ______ C_h_a_i_r_m_a_n __________ _ 
10/1/2006 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

BY AUTHORJTY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMJSSION 

IN c AsE No . :J.oob - <JDJ.f-33 DATED _J.o/IVDb 
~') By __________________________ _ 

Executive Director 
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McKinney Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

1 11 Meter 

First 
Next 
Over 

5,000 gallons 
5,000 gallons 

10,000 gallons 

2 " Meter 

First 20,000 gallons 
Over 20,000 gallons 

FOR Lincoln & Casey Counties 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. ____ l _______ _ 

4th revise dSHEET N0._--=2"-'0=------

1 CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO .. ______ _ 

3d revised SHEETNO. 20 ·---=-=-------

RATES AND CHARGES 

Monthly Water Rates 

$38.80 minimum bill 
5.92 per 1,000 gallons 
5.28 per 1,000 gallons 

$121.20 minimum bill 
5.28 per 1,000 gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
10/1/2006 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSfON 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

INcAsENo. ~oot;- DO 'i33 DATED L°f!Jl lo~ 
I ~ By ______________________ _ 

· Executive Director 

--------------------------- ·-


